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CVAC Conference B - 2025-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 97  100 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Zaleschuk, Sierra            2A_Rosthern              13.90Q
  2 Thompson, Sage               5A_Warman                14.88
  3 Arens, Brooklyn              1A_Ecole Providence      15.62
  4 Friedt, Graisyn              5A_Warman                15.85
  5 Robinson, Alivia             1A_Colonsay              15.96
  6 Duff, Lena                   1A_Osler                 16.46
 -- Burns, Kaylee8               1A_Colonsay                DNS
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Hanson, Sloan                Warman Middle            13.34Q
  2 Schmalz, Mya                 2A_Rosthern              13.79q
  3 Stevens, Bronwyn             3A_Clavet                13.95q
  4 Lawrence, Chelsea            Warman Middle            13.95q
  5 Khnitskini, Jaclyn           3A_Clavet                14.05q
  6 Vetter, Emery                Warman Middle            14.65
  7 Kaziuk, Alex                 1A_Ecole Providence      15.53
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 Samson, Marielle             3A_Hague                 15.01Q
  2 Torguson, Karleigh           3A_Hanley                15.41
  3 Daoust, Brielle              5A_Warman                15.46
  4 McCallen, Keilah             1A_Osler                 15.58
  5 Canning, Payton              3A_Hague                 15.99
  6 Jarrett, Lila                1A_Prairie Chris         18.39
 -- Wingrove, Makenna            1A_Allan                   DNS
Heat  4 Preliminaries
  1 Lowndes, Qiana               3A_Clavet                13.73Q
  2 Pokol, Sienna                1A_Osler                 15.22
  3 Stevenson, Kelsey            3A_Hague                 15.70
  4 McWatters, Miya              3A_Hanley                15.88
  5 Berg, Bentley                2A_Aberdeen              15.99
  6 Renneberg, Amaya             1A_Prairie Chris         16.73

Event 97  100 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Hanson, Sloan                Warman Middle            13.34Q  2
  2 Lowndes, Qiana               3A_Clavet                13.73Q  4
  3 Zaleschuk, Sierra            2A_Rosthern              13.90Q  1
  4 Samson, Marielle             3A_Hague                 15.01Q  3
  5 Schmalz, Mya                 2A_Rosthern              13.79q  2
  6 Stevens, Bronwyn             3A_Clavet                13.95q  2
  7 Lawrence, Chelsea            Warman Middle            13.95q  2
  8 Khnitskini, Jaclyn           3A_Clavet                14.05q  2
  9 Vetter, Emery                Warman Middle            14.65   2
 10 Thompson, Sage               5A_Warman                14.88   1
 11 Pokol, Sienna                1A_Osler                 15.22   4
 12 Torguson, Karleigh           3A_Hanley                15.41   3
 13 Daoust, Brielle              5A_Warman                15.46   3
 14 Kaziuk, Alex                 1A_Ecole Providence      15.53   2
 15 McCallen, Keilah             1A_Osler                 15.58   3
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 16 Arens, Brooklyn              1A_Ecole Providence      15.62   1
 17 Stevenson, Kelsey            3A_Hague                 15.70   4
 18 Friedt, Graisyn              5A_Warman                15.85   1
 19 McWatters, Miya              3A_Hanley                15.88   4
 20 Robinson, Alivia             1A_Colonsay              15.96   1
 21 Canning, Payton              3A_Hague                 15.99   3
 22 Berg, Bentley                2A_Aberdeen              15.99   4
 23 Duff, Lena                   1A_Osler                 16.46   1
 24 Renneberg, Amaya             1A_Prairie Chris         16.73   4
 25 Jarrett, Lila                1A_Prairie Chris         18.39   3
 -- Wingrove, Makenna            1A_Allan                   DNS   3
 -- Burns, Kaylee8               1A_Colonsay                DNS   1


